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Program Launch Year Program Director CBME Lead Program Administrator Email Address

Anesthesiology 2017 Cave, Anita Chin, Melissa Lori Dengler lori.dengler@lhsc.on.ca

Otolaryngology---Head and Neck Surgery 2017 Rotenberg, Brian Rotenberg, Brian Angelika Edwards angelika.edwards@lhsc.on.ca

Emergency Medicine --- Adult 2018 Sedran, Rob El Halabi, Waseem Susan Pierson susan.pierson@lhsc.on.ca

Medical Oncology 2018 TBD Sanatani, Michael Priscilla De Luca priscilla.deluca@lhsc.on.ca

Nephrology 2018 lyer, Hariharan Johnson, John Anne Marie Dyson annemarie.dyson@lhsc.on.ca

Surgical Foundations 2018 Van Koughnett, Julie Ann VanKoughnett, Julie Ann Terri MacDougall; Kari McLennan terri.macdougall@Ihsc.on.ca; kari.mclennan@Ihsc.on.ca
Urology 2018 Dave, Sumit Wang, Peter Kimberly Nitz kimberly.nitz@sjhc.london.on.ca

Anatomical Pathology. 2019 Haig, Aaron Haig, Aaron Cheryl Campbell cheryl.campbell@schulich.uwo.ca

Cardiac Surgery 2019 Myers, Lee Mitch Campbell mitch.campbell@lhsc.on.ca

Critical Care Medicine --- Adult 2019 Butler, Ron Cameron, Paul Corey Hilliard corey.hilliard@lhsc.on.ca

Critical Care Medicine --- Pediatrics 2019 Ganesan, Rishi McKelvin, Brianna Sonya Collard Sonya.Collard@lhsc.on.ca

Gastroenterology 2019 Qumosani, Karim Yan, Brian Kathleen McLean kathleen.mclean@sjhc.london.on.ca

General Internal Medicine 2019 Huda, Noureen Huda, Noureen Chrissy Kienapple Chrissy.Kienapple@lhsc.on.ca

Geriatric Medicine 2019 Thain, Jenny Thain, Jenny Jennifer Whytock jennifer.whytock@sjhc.london.on.ca

Internal Medicine 2019 Salim, Hatem Lam, Selay Deb McLaughlin deborah.mclaughlin@lhsc.on.ca

Neurosurgery 2019 MacDougall, Keith Boulton, Mel Ashley Shaw ashley.shaw@lhsc.on.ca

Obstetrics and Gynecology 2019 Erin Lovett Lovett, Erin Rodger Moran rodger.moran@Ihsc.on.ca

Radiation Oncology 2019 Laba, Joanna Nguyen, Tim Margaret Dow margaret.dow@lhsc.on.ca

Rheumatology 2019 Basharat, Pari Boyd, Tristan Deborah Fournier Deborah.Fournier@sjhc.london.on.ca

General Surgery 2020 Ott, Michael Ott, Mike Rachel Liston pgegensurg@lhsc.on.ca

Neurology 2020 Florendo--Cumbermack, Anita Jenkins, Mary Lisa Baker--Spiller lisa.bakerspiller@lhsc.on.ca

Nuclear Medicine 2020 Laidley, David Stodilka, Robert Carol Anderson; Alicia Harrison carol.anderson@Ihsc.on.ca; aliciaj.harrison@lhsc.on.ca
Orthopedic Surgery 2020 Rasoulinejad, Parham; Howard, Jamie TBD Tina Krulc; Sheryl Jones tina.krulc@sjhc.london.on.ca; sheryl.jones@Ihsc.on.ca
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 2020 Macaluso, Steven Viana, Ricardo Leanne Robichaud |leanne.robichaud@sjhc.london.on.ca

Plastic Surgery 2020 Grant, Aaron Delyzer, Tanya Mindy Minka Mindy.Minka@sjhc.london.on.ca

Psychiatry 2020 Beletsky, Vadim; Montaleone, Pat (Windsor) Ross, James ﬁ;'ﬁnz;ﬁe Suzy Mendes, Alex Carson pgepsychiatry@lhsc.on.ca; Bela.Fr Ihsc.on.ca; Suzena onca
Cardiology 2021 Huitema, Ashley; Teefy, Patrick Thain, Andrew Charlene Grass charlene grass@lhsc.on.ca

Respirology 2021 'Yamashita, Cory Mitchell, Michael Aynsley Yamashita aynsley.yamashita@sjhc.london.on.ca

Vascular Surgery 2021 Power, Adam; Landau, John Power, Adam Kari McLennan; Ashley Carter teresa.novick@lhsc.on.ca and ashley.carter@lhsc.on.ca
Neonatal---Perinatal Medicine 2021 Cheng, Anita Cheng, Anita Carrie Kinsman carrie.Kinsman@lhsc.on.ca

Clinical Immunology and Allergy 2021 Jeimy, Samira Kuprowski, Mark Ashley Dolgos ashley.dolgos@sjhc.london.on.ca

Child and Adolescent Psychiatry 2021 Ngo, Michelle Gregory, Jonathan Tracy Henerbry tracy.henebry@lhsc.on.ca

Clinical Pharmacology and Toxicology 2021 Gryn, Steven Gryn, Steven Erin Butler erin.butler@lhsc.on.ca

Geriatric Psychiatry 2021 Van Bussel, Lisa Mussen, Lauren Meghan Backtash meghan.backtash@sjhc.london.on.ca

Hematology 2021 Hsia, Cyrus Sheila Schembri |sheila.schembri@\hsc.on.ca

Neuropathology 2021 Hammond, Robert Hammond, Robert Cheryl Campbell; Angela DeCandido cheryl. k ich.uwo.ca; i@uwo.ca
Pediatrics 2021 Van Hooren, Tamara Ens, Andrea; Wilejto, Marta Belle Smaill Belle.Smaill@lhsc.on.ca

Diagnostic Radiology 2022 Pritchett, Stephany Bhaduri; Mousumi Carol Anderson carol.anderson@lhsc.on.ca

Ophthalmology 2022 lordanous, Yiannis Mirella Caranci, Debbie Benton mirella.caranci@sjhc.london.on.ca, Debra.Benton@sjhc.on.ca
Emergency Medicine --- Pediatric 2023 Sangha, Gurinder Sangha, Gurinder Sonya Collard Sonya.Collard@Ihsc.on.ca

Endocrinology and Metabolism 2023 Morrison, Deric McManus, Ruth Ruth Gilbert EndoEducation@sjhc.london.on.ca

Gynecologic Reproductive Endocrinology and Infertility 2023 Vilos, Angelos Susanne Deakin susanne.deakin@lhsc.on.ca

Infectious Diseases 2023 Elsayed, Sameer Allix Suzuki Jallix.alaszkiewicz@sjhc.london.on.ca

Maternal---Fetal Medicine 2023 Eastabrook, Genevieve Susanne Deakin susanne.deakin@lhsc.on.ca

Neuroradiology 2024 Sharma, Manas Kellie Griffin kellie.griffin@lhsc.on.ca

Pain Medicine 2024 Rajarathinam, Manikandan (Mani) Bellingham, Geoff Chalotte Sikatori charlotte.sikatori@lhsc.on.ca

Thoracic Surgery 2024 Qiabi, Mehdi Fortin, Dalilah Deb Lewis deb.lewis@lhsc.on.ca

Clinician Investigator Program N/A Lewis, Jim Stacey Bastien stacey.bastien@schulich.uwo.ca

Family Medicine

Copeland, Julie

Cookson, Christina

Kelsey Klages

kelsey.klages@schulich.uwo.ca




